THE LANGUAGE
OF COLOUR

Sign post your team as the cutting edge professionals they are with our contemporary
twist on classic colourways. Colour sefs the tone of your workplace, so whether
you're going for reassurance, precision or healing, we've got you covered.

CALM PINK
Pantone 695 C

CEIL BLUE
Pantone 2129 C

ACTION NAVY
Pantone 533 C

CLEAN GREEN
Pantone 561 C

DYNAMO GREY
Pantone 431C

EXACT BLACK
Pantone Black C
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Women'’s Stretch Tunic
V-neck style with left chest pocket and combined pen pocket. Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort. Durable,

crease resistant and easycare. Modern fit with back darts and side vents. 4-WAY STRETCH
FABRIC: 42% Polyester, 33% Recycled Polyester, 19% Viscose, 6% Elastane, 210gsm
SIZES: XS - 3XL

BREATHABLE

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

EASY-CARE

EXACT BLACK CALM PINK A DYNAMO GREY ' ACTION NAVY CEILBLUE CLEAN GREEN

BRANDABLE




Women'’s Stretch Tunic

V-neck style with two front pockets. Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort. Durable, crease resistant
and easycare. Modern fit with back darts and side vents.

FABRIC: 42% Polyester, 33% Recycled Polyester, 19% Viscose, 6% Elastane, 210gsm

SIZES: XS - 3XL

EXACT BLACK

>

4-WAY STRETCH

&

BREATHABLE

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

EASY-CARE

BRANDABLE
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Women'’s Stretch Jogger Pants T
Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort. Durable, crease resistant and easycare. Elasticated waistband, drawcord and
mock fly. Multiple mobile friendly and zip pockets. Ribbed knit cuffed ankles.

FABRIC: 42% Polyester, 33% Recycled Polyester, 19% Viscose, 6% Elastane, 210gsm

BREATHABLE

SIZES: XS - 3XL

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

DYNAMO
GREY

BRANDABLE
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Men'’s Stretch Tunic @
V-neck style with left chest pocket and combined phone and pen pocket. Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all

day comfort. Durable, crease resistant 4-WAY STRETCH
and easycare. Modern fit with back darts and side vents.

FABRIC: 42% Polyester, 33% Recycled Polyester, 19% Viscose, 6% Elastane, 210gsm

SIZES: S - 3XL

BREATHABLE

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

DYNAMO GREY ACTION NAVY CLEAN GREEN EXACT BLACK

BRANDABLE




Men’s Stretch Cargo Pants

Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort. Durable, crease resistant and easycare. Buttoned waistband,

drawcord and zip fly. Multiple mobile friendly coin and zip pockets. Hem vents for easy movement.

FABRIC: 42% Polyester, 33% Recycled Polyester, 19% Viscose, 6% Elastane, 210gsm

SIZES: S - 3XL

EXACT BLACK

DYNAMO GREY

ACTION NAVY

>

4-WAY STRETCH

&

BREATHABLE

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

EASY-CARE

CLEAN GREEN

BRANDABLE




NN600

NN500
NN61O

NP NN300 & NN370 NIN270 & NN370

NN200
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4-WAY STRETCH

&

BREATHABLE

&

RECYCLED
NYLON

®)

DEODORISING
MINT FINISH

BRANDABLE

Men’s Fresh Underscrub Base Layer

Peppermint extract gives a natural deodorising finish without a mint scent. Seamless body with unique jacquard pattern.
Breathable 4-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort. Durable, crease resistant and easycare.

FABRIC: 50% Recycled Nylon, 50% Nylon, 170gsm

SIZES: S - 2XL




ACTIVE
CARE WEAR

DESIGNED TO MOVE WITH YOU

Designed specifically for on-the-go professionals.
When you care for people 24,/7 you need to
know nothing will get in your way.

We've engineered technical fabrics with 4-way
stretch to let you flex; breathable fibres to keep
you cool and easy-care fabrics to keep you
looking good. Our ‘Unstoppable’ underscrubs
with natural mint finish will keep you warm in
winter, cool in summer and fresh all year round.
We've included all the key features you need for
ultimate practicality, like lots of pockets, drawstrings
and elasticated waistbands.

Basically, we've put in the work, so you don't have tol

SIZE GUIDE

WOMEN'’S STRETCH TUNICS & UNDERSCRUB: NN300, NN310, NN370

Call size Xs S M L
Chest to fit” 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Chest to fit cm 84-86 89-91 94-96 99-101

MEN’S STRETCH TUNIC & UNDERSCRUB: NN200, NN270

Call size H M L XL
Chest to fit” 37.39 40-42 43-44 45-47
Chest fo fit cm 94-99 101-106 108-113 15-19

WOMEN'’S STRETCH CARGO & JOGGER PANTS: NN600, NN610

Call size Xs S M L
Waist to fit" 25-26 27-28 29-31 32-34
Waist to fit cm 63-67 68-72 74-79 81-86

MEN’S STRETCH CARGO PANTS: NN500

Call size S M L XL
Waist to fit” 31-33 34-35 36-38 39-40
Waist to fit cm 79-84 86-89 91-96 99-101

XL
41-43
104-109

2XL
48-49
121-125

XL
35-37
89-94

2XL
41-42
104-107

2XL
44-46
n2-17

3XL
50-53
127-135

2XL
38-40
96-101

3XL
43-44
110-114

3XL
47-49
121-124

3XL
41-43
105-109




